

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

MUNICIPALITY OF GABALDON
Third Quarter, CY 2021

No	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	09012021-04	1. Construction of 2 units Multi-Purpose Building, Municipal Hall Compound, North Poblacion 400,000.00	3,780,983.00	Gabaldon, Nueva Ecija	Jerry R. Santiago Construction	Bongabon, Nueva Ecija	3,735,979.59	September 20, 2021	120 Days
		2. Construction of Placenta and Sharps Pit 38,000.00							
		3. Construction of Monitoring Shed, Bagting 103,000.00							
		4. Construction of Retaining Wall, Bagting 382,000.00							
		5. Construction of Drainage Canal, Kamagong St., North Poblacion 300,000.00							
		6. Construction of Flood Control Gabion, Bugnan Creek, Bugnan 600,000.00							
		7. Construction of Spillway, Sitio Tablong, Brgy. Cuyapa 450,000.00							
		8. Construction of Flood Control Gabion, Dupinga River, Tagumpay 1,207,983.00							
		9. Construction of Water Tank and PE Pipe Installation – 300,000.00							
		a. Sitio Kanawan, Calabasa							
		b. Sitio Pag-asa, Malinao							
		c. Sitio Mabaldog, Ligaya							
		d. Sitio Pindangan, Bugnan							
e. Sitio Pagsangjan, Pinamalisan									

FDP Form 10a- Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in the (3) separate forms, particularly, fo Civil Works (Form 10a-CW)m Goods and Services (Form 10b-GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c-CS). If there is no bidde project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

MUNICIPALITY OF GABALDON
Third Quarter, CY 2021

No	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
----	---------------	-----------------	------------------------------	----------	----------------	------------------	------------	--------------	-------------------

2	09092021-02	1. Rehabilitation of Old MRF Building, Pantoc 88,000.00	342,000.00	Gabaldon, Nueva Ecija	E.A. Padilla Builders	Cabanatuan City	335,098.40	September 20, 2021	90 days
		2. Rehabilitation of Public Market Roofing, South Poblacion 88,000.00							
		3. Rehabilitation of Public Comfort Room Roofing, Municipal Compound 116,00.00							
		4. Rehabilitation of BFP Building Ceiling, Public Market Compound 50,000.00							
3	09012021-06	Construction of Trading Post - Bagting	1,600,000.00	Brgy. Bagting, Gabaldon, Nueva Ecija	E.A. Padilla Builders	Cabanatuan City	1,570,000.00	September 20, 2021	120 days

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.


ROMEO P. GARCIA, JR.
BAC Secretariat


CELESTINO G. MANGULABNAN
BAC Chairman

Note: Bid Results are in the (3) separate forms, particularly, fo Civil Works (Form 10a-CW)m Goods and Services (Form 10b-GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c-CS). If there is no biddeed project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly

Republic of the Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

MUNICIPALITY OF GABALDON
 Third Quarter, CY 2021

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding	Contract Duration
09012021-07	PURCHASE AND DELIVERY OF ONE (1) UNIT AMBULANCE	1,950,000.00	ROYCE MOTOR CENTER, INC.	Km. 112 Maharlika Highway, H. Concepcion, Cabanatuan City Nueva Ecija	1,700,000.00	September 20, 2021	45 Days
09012021-05	PURCHASE OF SUPPLIES FOR REPRODUCTION OF MODULES	247,900.00	Brixon John Ivan General Merchandise	Cabanatuan City	245,236.00	September 10, 2021	30 Days

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.


ROMEO P. GARCIA, JR.
 BAC Secretariat


CELESTINO G. MANGULABNAN
 BAC Chairman

FDP Form 10c- Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in the (3) separate forms, particularly, fo Civil Works (Form 10a-CW)m Goods and Services (Form 10b-GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c-CS).
If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly

Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

MUNICIPALITY OF GABALDON
Third Quarter, CY 2021

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding	Contract Duration
NONE									

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.


ROMEO P. GARCIA, JR.
BAC Secretariat


CELESTINO G. MANGULABNAN
BAC Chairman